
Greenway Modern School 
Post Mid Term Examination (Time: 8.00 am to 9.40 am) 

Class 
Date 

Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI 

01.12.20 Tuesday       Science SST Science Maths Chemistry / Bst. 

02.12.20 Wednesday EVS Hindi  English  Hindi  
EVS 
(science)  

SST  Sanskrit   English 

03.12.20 Thursday       Maths English SST Science Physical Education 

04.12.20 Friday English  EVS Hindi  English  Hindi  English Sanskrit     Computer Sci. 

05.12.20 Saturday      Sanskrit/Korean Hindi Maths English Hindi Maths 

06.12.20 Sunday            

07.12.20 Monday      Maths SST Hindi Maths SST 
Physics / 
Accountancy. / Pol 
Sci. 

08.12.20 Tuesday Maths  English  Maths  EVS English  Hindi      

09.12.20 Wednesday       English Science Hindi English Biology 

10.12.20 Thursday Hindi  Maths  EVS Maths  Maths  Science     Economics 

11.12.20 Friday     GK      Psychology 

12.12.20 Saturday  GK GK GK GK 
EVS 
(s.st) 

      

PTM: 19.12.2020 

 


